
Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website

HALO Branded Solutions Allentown Jane Heimbecker 610-392-6760 jane.heimbecker@halo.com www.halo.com/ae/jane-heimbecker.aspx

Precision Roll Grinders Allentown Peter Ditzler 610-737-0983 peterditzler@precisionrollgrinders.com https://precisionrollgrinders.com/

HALO Branded Solutions Allentown Jane Heimbecker 610-392-6760 jane.heimbecker@halo.com www.halo.com/ae/jane-heimbecker.aspx 

Gitman Bros. Ashland Chris Olberding 646-853-1943 c.olberding@gitmanco.com

DiaVac Biotech Co. Bala Cynwyd James Yoh 609-335-1634 Jimmy.yoh@diavacbiotech.net Diavasbiotech.net

Bal Tactical Beaver Atul Dhuria 612-384-1633 atul.dhuria@baltactical.com www.baltactical.com

AKAS Tex LLC Bensalem Sid Sharma 215-244-2589 info@akasllc.com www.akastex.com

Green Smart Products Bensalem Jiten Patel 215-317-0185 Info@greensmartproducts.com www.greensmartproducts.com

AKASTex LLC Bensalem Sidharth Sharma 215-244-2589 info@akasllc.com www.akastex.com

Simma International Berwyn Ihor Terleckyj 973-479-7110 i.terleckyj@verizon.net https://evaripapa.wixsite.com/simmappe

Wire Saw Solutions Group LLC Bethlehem Jack Sell 610-625-1490 jack.sell@ws-sg.net

Amerisan LLC Boothwyn Chester Boyt 267-475-3314 chester.b@amerisan.com  www.amerisanusa.com

PPE Global Health Bryn Mawr Bryan Rishforth 267-818-9585 bryan@ppeglobalhealth.com www.ppeglobalhealth.com

Proforma Print Marketing Chadds Ford Bob Manning 610-459-4777 bob.manning@proforma.com www.proformaprintmarketing.com

Demone Enterprise Chalfont Simone Fraser 267-322-1679 info@demoneenterprise.com www.demoneenterprise.com

Spotlight Brand Geiger Churchville Karyn Coates 215-317-2455 kcoates@geiger.com www.spotlightbrand.com

Fed Medical Coraopolis Larry Federoff 412-972-0414 Larry@fed-medical.com

Hickory Strategic Outfitters LLC Devon Keith Day 215-874-5750 KDAY300@GMAIL.COM

TSG Finishing Devon Brian Rosenstein 215-429-9992 brianr@tsgfinishing.com www.tsgfinishing.com

Proline Industrial Dixon Geri Lazar 816-604-0859 Geri@prolineindustrial.com www.prolineindustrial.com

Aumapharma LLC Doylestown Stefan Ufer 919-247-7696 sufer@aumapharma.com www.aumapharma.com

Brucelli Advertising Dunmore Scott Schoenberg 570-344-6623 scott@brucelli.com www.brucelli.com

Dio medical Corp. Eagleville Samuel Yoon 610-905-3020 syoon@dio-us.com

Agape Traders DBA Lili Clarke, Inc. East Stroudsburg Emmanuel Voissard 610-908-2272 evoissard@liliclarkehair.com www.liliclarkehair.com

JESCO Projects (North America) Corp East Stroudsburg Yash Rawal 347-774-5047 yash@jesco-usa.com

BGC Sewn Products Ephrata Alan Boltz 717-445-4343 alan@bgcsewing.com www.bgcsewing.com

Logistics Plus Inc. Erie Gretchen Seth 814-873-6564 LPMed.WonderWomen@logisticsplus.net https://www.logisticsplus.net/covid/order-ppe-supplies/

Zimmer Enterprises/Harvest Home Interiors Erie Daniel Zimmer 814-746-1974 Dan@harvesthomeinteriors.com

Ramshield, Inc Exton Samantha Partovi 215-767-9731 sales@ramshieldinc.com www.ramshieldinc.com

Tri-State Training & Safety Consulting Folsom Kevin  Kerns 866-503-3430 www.tristatetraining.com

Red Orange North America Fort Washinton Christopher Gross 610-217-5262 christopher.gross@redorange.com redorange.com

Adhesives Research, Inc Glen Rock Richard Widden 717-227-3355 rwidden@arglobal.com www.adhesivesresearch.com

CAM Innovation Hanover Chuck McGough 717-637-5988 cmcgough@caminnovation.com www.caminnovation.com

APP Business Solutions Inc Harrisburg David Cobb 717-877-8417 fcobb@theappsolution.net www.theappsolution.net

reSturgence Harrisburg James Sturgis 717-512-8175 james.sturgis@resturgence.com 

Safety Padding LLC Hatfield Robert Mancino 215-520-8473 Robert@safetypaddingllc.com Www.safetypaddingink.com

Boston Strategies International Huntingdon Valley David Jacoby 617-593-2620 dsj@bostonstrategies.com https://bostonstrategies.com/bsi/store-2/BSI-Store-c21001135

Leister Technologies Itasca Lawrence Lawson 216-816-7022 larry.lawson@leister.com www.leister.com

Advanced Office Supplies, Inc Johnstown Stephanie Brant 814-288-6974 sbrant@aosi.us www.aosi.us 

Devon MD King of Prussia Teressa Perna 877-885-1612 tperna@devonintlgroup.com www.devonmd.com

ImageFIRST Healthcare Laundry Specialists King of Prussia Katie Coyle 267-796-1209 kcoyle@imagefirst.com https://healthcare.imagefirst.com/iso-gown

Proforma LBP Marketing Concepts Laceyville Ken Patton 570-335-7117 ken.patton@proforma.com proformalbp.com

Apex Advertising, Inc Lancaster Becky Sahd 717-283-4108 becky@apexadv.com www.apexadv.com

DutchWare Lancaster Thomas Ressler 717-808-6919 sales@dutchwaregear.com www.dutchwaregear.com

Fully Promoted of Lancaster Lancaster Nick Canarelli 717-399-0204 lancaster.pa@fullypromoted.com  https://fullypromoted.com/locations/lancaster-pa/ 

Invisible Defender Lancaster Gary Griffith 717-344-2549 studio276@paintingwithatwist.com https://invisibledefender.com/?ref=26

INPRO LLC Langhorne Shirley Plummer 215-264-8166 sp@inprollc.com www.inprollc.com

Mancino Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lansdale Rebecca Mancino 800-338-6287 rebecca@mancinomats.com www.mancinomats.com

Kalan LP Lansdowne Andrew Kalan 610-389-1671 andrew@kalanlp.com www.kalanlp.com

Impact Guard LLC Leetsdlae Sam Osten 412-980-2810 sosten@impact-guard.com

Tray Inc. Macungie Chris Wright 215-880-7424 cwright@trayinc.com www.trayinc.com

Express Laundry/Premier Linen Marietta Bev Kreider 717-333-4876 laundryandlinens@gmail.com www.ExpressLaundryandLinens.com

Plan Performance Group DBA Clara Care Mechanicsburg Richard Zepp 717-542-6770 rich@claracarehealth.com

QCMI CORP Middleburg Fred  Piermattei 570-374-2492 www.qcmicorp.com

Pariser Industries Middletown Chad Dare 609-947-4090 cdare@pariser.net www.americhem.net

Winthorpe Enterprises, LLC    Milford James Mulhare 570-832-3840 jim@winentllc.com www.winentllc.com

Bayhill Defense LLC Moon Andrew Taglianetti 412-877-9372 andrew@bayhilldefense.com www.BayhillDefense.com

Azer Scientifc Inc Morgantown Alicia Hawkins 856-693-3135 ahawkins@azersci.com www.azersci.com

MCF Company Nashville Tesina Painter 817-204-8142 tesina@stratacommercial.com

Sage Specialty, LLC  New Hope George Raupp 610-937-1175 george@sagespecialty.net www.sagespecialty.com 

Always Advancing Newtown Ryan O’Keefe 267-614-0204 ryan@alwaysadvancing.net www.alwaysadvancing.net 

Secure Components Norristown Stephan Halper 484-881-3125 stephan@securecomponents.com

Suburban Trend Movement Norristown Yoon Jung 215-620-5509 ejung83@gmail.com

Fortune Four Trading Company North East Walter Dingfelder 814-440-5753 walter@dingfelder.co www.fortunefourtradingcompany.com

All Sports America Northumberland Richard Rock 570-275-6400 Rock106@allsportsamerica.com Allsportsamerica.com

Anesthesia Services & Products Inc Oxford Rich Autieri 267-918-9036   rja@asap-inc.com   www.ASAP-INC.com

Anesthesia Services And Products, Inc. Oxford Rich Autieri 267-918-9036 rja@asap-inc.com

3BG Marketing Solutions Philadelphia Brittany Congdon  215-260-3870 brittany@3bgmarketingsolutions.com

3D Medical Distributors Philadelphia David Hatooka 215-378-4122 dhatooka@gmail.com www.3dmedd.com  www.respiusa.com

BOATHOUSE Philadelphia John Strotbeck 215-425-4300 JSTROTBECK@BOATHOUSE.COM www.BOATHOUSE.COM

Chaby International Philadelphia John Bonner 215-275-7889 jbonner@chabyinc.com www.Chabyinc.com

Eagle PPE (TBD) Philadelphia Alice Ye 617-283-5075 springappleleaf@yahoo.com

Maker Industries LLC Philadelphia Jack Feldman 917-204-7066 jack@phillymakerhouse.com www.phillymakerhouse.com

Maker Industries LLC Philadelphia Jack Feldman 917-204-7066 jack@phillymakerhouse.com phillymakerhouse.com

MedCorp Philadelphia Fabrizio Gaudio 856-220-9408 fabrizio.gaudio@medcorpusa.com https://www.medcorpusa.com/

Mediex USA Philadelphia Weaver Simmons 215-385-1372 weaver@mediexglobal.com www.medi-ex.com

Mobile Outfitters Philadelphia Mike Bissell 484-682-9228 mike@moutfitters.com https://ppe.moutfitters.com

PARADISE PILLOW INC. Philadelphia Freddy Halfon 215-225-8700 Tonia@paradisepillow.com www.thelinenfactory.com

Pop! Promos Philadelphia Sterling Wilson 317-281-2617 Sterling@poppromos.com https://www.poppromos.com/pop-promos-ppe/

SJL Company Inc Philadelphia Ben Liss 215-287-9641 bliss@sjlcompany.com www.sjlcompany.com 

T and T Sewing Philadelphia Chau Tran 215-939-7999 thao.t.to@gmail.com

Xing - Li Inc. Philadelphia George Chen 215-983-5107 lynn198@hotmail.com

Grovara Philadelphia Philip Katz 215-350-8362 PKatz@CaduMedical.com www.CaduMedical.com

Eagle PPE Philadelphia Apple Ye 215-352-4324 springappleleaf@yahoo.com 

Brand Labs Agency LLC Pittsburgh Tony Moraca 724-234-8288 brandlabsagency.com

Braskem Pittsburgh Raj Krishnaswamy 617-899-7758 raj.krishnaswamy@braskem.com www.braskem.com

Geiger Pittsburgh Andy Lantzman 412-221-1992 andy@classicimp.com www.geiger.com

Little Earth Productions, Inc Pittsburgh Ava DeMarco 412-901-6839 www.littlearth.com

MGEFE LLC Pittsburgh Gerald Mensah 724-910-6223 mgeraldmensah@gmail.com

Just-In-Time PPE Pittsburgh Daniel Seim 619-491-6424 sales@jitppe.com https://jitppe.com

Municipal Safety Supply Quakertown Keith Dyer 215-852-9651 Keith@municipalsafetysupply.com municipalsafetysupply.com

Elite Sportswear, LP Reading Amy Heichel 610-790-1221 aheichel@gkelite.com www.gkelite.com

Isolator Fitness Inc Reading David Lazar 302-229-1180 dlazar@isolatorfitness.com www.isolatorfitness.com

Imperial Sales & Marketing, LLC Richboro Richard Blum 215-378-7200 Creativesales11@verizon.net www.Imperialppe.com

PPE Medical Supplies Salix John Burley 814-244-1407 Jburley@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com

PPE Medical Supplies Salix John Burley 814-244-1407 Jburley@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com

Cedar Park Group Inc Scranton Samantha Terline 347-886-7063 www.cedarparkgroup.com

The Beistle Company Shippensburg Mark Sullivan 717-532-2131 mcsullivan@beistle.com www.beistle.com

The Beistle Company Shippensburg Joseph Messich 717-532-2131 jpmessich@beistle.com www.beistle.com

The Beistle Company Shippensburg Mark Sullivan 717-532-2131 mcsullivan@beistle.com www.Beistle.com

Wolfe Dye & Bleach Works Shoemakersville Mark Wolfe 610-562-7639 mark.wolfe@wolfetextile.com www.wolfedyeandbleachworks.com

AnnMarie Capasso LLC Skippack AnnMarie Capasso 215-692-4176 Amcapasso@gmail.com

The Sewing Box Quilt Shop Somerset Wendy Airesman 814-701-2635 somersetsews@comcast.net www.sewingboxquiltshop.com

Richter Drafting & Office Supply Co. Inc. Souderton Al Richter 215-723-3900 sales@richteronline.com www.richteronline.com/

Total Equestrian Enterprises, Inc. Souderton Kerry Gingrich 215-896-5270 k.gingrich@total-equestrian.com www.esp-te.com

Serica Health Swarthmore Dez Erseker 610-999-6096 hello@sericahealth.com www.sericahealth.com 

Haun Welding Supply Throop Jason Lewis 570-346-8138 jlewis@thehaunedge.com www.haunweldingsupply.com

Vizi Warminster Michael Loughran 267-404-7406 Mloughran@vizirocks.com www.ViziRocks.com

Whirley DrinkWorks Warren Jared Charbonneau 800-825-5575 JCHARBONNEAU@whirleydrinkworks.com www.whirleydrinkworks.com

Snape Trading Company Warrensburg Giuliano Monetti 660-624-7957 sales@snapetradingcompany.com http://www.snapetradingcompany.com

BlueStar-Ventures West Chester Brian Burlingame 215-589-8736 Brian@BlueStar-Ventures.com BlueStar-Ventures.com

Mountain Productions Inc Wilkes-Barre Jon Berry 570-309-7066 jberry@mountainproductions.com Https://shopmtn.com/collections/health-care 

ATD-AMERICAN CO Wyncote Sharon Gowton 800-523-2300 american@atd-american.com www.atd-american.com

ANV Composites Limited Yardley Vikas Gupta 610-909-1778 info@anvcomposites.com www.anvcomposites.com

Pixelrise LLC Yardley Joseph Vela 203-247-5427 j.hornung@safecoreppe.com pixelrise.org

Perform Group LLC York Bob Geisenberger 800-444-2911 ppe@performgroupllc.com  www.performgroupllc.com

Legacy Medical Sales York Jason Vogelsong 717-855-0570 jason@legacymedicalsales.com

Business Name State Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website

ProAssist Healthcare Solutions Alabama Sean Heileman 256-283-3030 www.prosourcetechnology.com

GLW Solutions LLC Arizona Gary  White 310-867-1947 www.glwsolutionsllc.com

Laurel & Mulholland LTD // DeCode LTD California Mike Bastian 424-645-9296 salesdept@decodeltd.com

Eclat Commerce Inc California Timothy Rettele 818-415-2091 timothy@eclatcommerce.com www.eclatcommerce.com

Trade of Amta dba Boxer Tool California Jeremiah James 785-545-3790 jeremiah@boxertool.com www.boxertool.com

Alpha Continent International Group California Kenneth Ho 626-205-8551 Kenneth.Ho@acigrp.com www.acigrp.com

TARO TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED California Lucas Rondez 626-217-5639 lucas@taruo-mask.com www.taruo-mask.com

Let's Go Apparel, Inc. California Stacy Lee 213-505-4859 stacy@uptownletsgo.com 

Alpha Continent International Group California Kenneth Ho 626-205-8551 Kenneth.Ho@acigrp.com www.acigrp.com

Gredale LLC California Aaron  Zeri 310-600-2547 www.gredale.com

2253 Apparel Inc. California David Kadosh 213-804-9129 david@2253apparelco.com www.2253apparelinc.com

Rocky Mountain - TSG Colorado Karen Jefferson 303-359-3488 www.RockyMountain-TSG.com

Val D'or Apparel Florida Rob Rothbaum 561-789-5644 www.valdorapparel.com

MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127 Kdelvalle1231@gmail.com www.altocraft.com

Gallant/ Halo Florida Dan Levin 800-330-1343 www.HALO.com

Medical Defense Company Florida Bruce Niefeld 954-614-3266 bruce@medicaldefensecompany.com http://www.medicaldefensecompany

Covid 19 Prevention Gear / Ankit, LLC Florida Amanda DeAgrella 954-736-8221 sales@covid19preventiongear.com

Idaho Sewing For Sports Idaho Mary Beth Meyers 208-983-0988 marybeth@idsewing.com

Group XI Health, LLC Illinois Tony Hubert 314-565-0441 groupxihealth.com

Delasco, LLC Indiana Tad Brewer 712-323-3269 tadb@delasco.com https://www.delasco.com/

GALLS Kentucky Keith Wallace 859-800-1286 Wallace-keith@galls.com

Tray Inc. Maryland Chris Wright 215-880-7424 www.trayinc.com

CPG Industries, LLC Maryland Mark Eidelman 301-279-8780 meidelman@cpgindustries.com http://ppe.mplus.us

Kattana LLC Maryland Juba Taleb 443 774-0467 J.taleb@sunkinginc.com www.sunkinginc.com

MK GlobalConnect Maryland Markus Kugler 443-787-6546 mkugler@mkglobalconnect.com

Versa Medical Supplies Maryland Dallas Pflugrad 713-344-1587 Dpflugrad@versabusinesssystems.com Versabusinesssystems.com/medical-supplies/

INTERNATIONAL MATERIAL TRADING, LLC Michigan Konstantinos Marselis 248-722-6135 kostas@intlmaterial.com www.internationalmaterialgov.com

LpM Supply Inc Michigan Ralph Little 248-820-4394 info@lpmsi.net www.lpmsi.net

Britten Inc. Michigan Pal Britten 231-218-5817 pbritten@britteninc.com https://britteninc.com

7 Seas Sourcing LLC Michigan Dave Horvath 248-854-5568 dhorvath@7seassourcing.com www.7seassourcing.com

LpM Supply Inc Michigan Eric McFerran 248-820-4394 coo@lpmsi.net www.lpmsi.net

Devine LLC Michigan Devine Ankton 586-718-2137 devinellc19@gmail.com

GROUP VERTICAL, LLC Michigan Ryan Schut 616 425-9141 groupvertical.com

Rawsource Minnesota Matt Danielson 651-226-9761 matt@rawsource.com www.rawsource.com

PCS Exotics Minnesota Andrew Miller 651-354-7742 pcs.exotics@gmail.com

PuraVita Nevada Blake Rogers 571-213-2519 blake.rogers@rsga.net www.puravitalmedical.com

Splendid Group ltd. New Jersey Nicolas Frison 514-234-1531 nico@splendid.group http://splendid.group/

Suuchi Inc New Jersey Irina Kapetanakis 617-407-5366 irinakapetanakis@suuchi.com www.suuchi.com

Multipower International, Inc. New Jersey Qiang Ge 973-727-0327 qiangge_9999@yahoo.com

Vanguard Pharma LLC New Jersey Dave  Iwanicki 518-708-3455 Vanguardpharma.com

Select Safety Sales LLC New Jersey Matthew Kane 973-650-1512 mkane@selectsafetysales.com  www.selectsafetysales.com

Revival New York New York Todd Newhouse 818-462-3027 tnewhouse@revivalnewyork.com

Imperial Global Solutions, Ltd. New York Jeff Weintraub 917-952-3062 jeff@imperialgls.com imperialgls.com/covid19

FRC Global Group LLC New York Richard Cohen 631-252-4169 richard@frcglobalgroup.com

Stratodyne inc New York Fred Mallone 716-583-4418 fmallone@stratodyneinc.com www.stratodyneinc.com

Proforma Boathouse Printing New York David Ferry 607-727-9540 david.ferry@proforma.com www.proforma.com/boathouse

Harper Solutions LLC New York Hemant Chavan 347-508-9441 hello@hireharper.com

FRC Global Group LLC New York Richard Cohen 631-252-4169 richard@frcglobalgroup.com

Prestige International Sales Co.,Ltd New York Steve Kenger 516-849-9447 skenger@prestigeglobalcoltd.com www.prestigeglobalcoltd.com

FC Brands LLC New York Anna Pappas 336-409-0647 https://fullcirclehome.com/

Imperial Global Solutions New York Jeff Weintraub 917-952-3062 jeff@imperialgls.com imperialgls.com/covid19

VN PPE New York Justin 888-773-0080 info@vnppe.com www.VNPPE.com

Castlewood Apparel Corporation New York Michael Fishman 954-614-7334 Mfishman@castlewoodapparel.com https://www.castlewoodapparel.com/

Zinntex LLC New York Iynne Mann 732-842-7999 mannsales@zinntex.com

Epluno Ohio Loren Watson 937-239-2485 loren@epluno.com www.epluno.com

R Solutions, LTD Ohio Rob Adelstein 440-336-4187 radelstein@rsolutions.us
NMS LLC St. Louis Lan Sansone 314-580-9445 lan@nmsupplies.net

Onan Capital Inc Tennessee Christopher Onan 615-587-3523 Christopher.Onan@onancap.com https://www.onancap.com

MCF Company Tennessee Tesina Painter 817-204-8142 tesina@stratacommercial.com

Onan Capital Inc Tennessee Christopher Onan 615-587-3523 Christopher.onan@onancap.com https://www.onancap.com/ 

On call staffing agency llc Texas Sam Bada 443-564-7191 info@oncallstaffingsolutions.com

STK, Inc. Texas Ravi Bahal 949-400-0495 RAVIBAHAL@AOL.COM

XACT XPRESSIONS - COVID-19 Safety Supplies Texas Bradley Wallin 260-433-8129 bwallin.xact@gmail.com

ApexOxygen Texas Ron Schouten 949-433-0938 ronschouten@sbcglobal.net www.apexoxygen.com

Tofte Enterprises    Texas Joel Tofte    281-253-8939 grant@tofteenterprises.com tofteenterprises.com

Caremediks Texas Sohrab Mistry 972-402-0104 sohrabmistry@caremediks.com www.caremediks.com 

Complete Environmental Products Texas Nikki Key 573-546-0203 nkey@cepsorbents.com www.cepsorbents.com 

Gentox Medical Services Utah Uriah Kennedy 801-900-8800 ukennedy@gentoxmedicalservices.com www.GentoxMedicalServices.com

Strategy and Management Services, Inc. Virginia Staci Redmon 703-969-7949 sredmon@getsamsnow.com www.getSAMSnow.com

US 21, Inc. Virginia Rob Minkara 703-560-0021 www.us21.com

Above the Standard Procurement Group Washington Frank Wallace 901-270-7070 flwallace77@gmail.com

Cider Creation Co. Washington Shiwei Han 857-210-5896 sainjiyaa@gmail.com

O'L LIFESTYLES BRANDS Washington, DC Chadwick B Charles 202-792-5241 chad@chadolpr.com https://olifestylebrands.com

Inclusive Medical Supplies LLC West Virginia Jason Brouse 304-859-2257 jason@inclusivemfg.com www.inclusivemfg.com

WOLFENTINA GLOBAL HEALTH LLC Wyoming Joe Ialacci 800-428-8330 joei@virusppesupplies.com http://virusppesupplies.com
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